General Description
The MAX4484/MAX4486/MAX4487 single/dual/quad
low-cost general-purpose op amps operate from a sin-
gle +2.7V to +5.5V supply. The op amps are unity-gain
stable with a 7MHz gain-bandwidth product, capable of
driving an external 2kΩ load with Rail-to-Rail® output
swing. The amplifiers are stable with capacitive loads of
up to 100pF. The MAX4484/MAX4486/MAX4487 are

For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART
TEMP.
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4484AXK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SC70-5 ABQ
MAX4484AUK-T -40°C to +125°C 5 SOT23-5 ADPE
MAX4486AKA-T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23-8 AAEP
MAX4486ASA -40°C to +125°C 8 SO —
MAX4486AUA -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4487AUD -40°C to +125°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4487ASD -40°C to +125°C 14 SO —
查询MAX4484供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
M